
Iiiv,ision of forest land 0.0291Ha,for access to IOCL Retail Ouflet on Rohtak - Madina road, at Village
Mabina cindhran, Tehsil Meham & Distt. Rohtak (HR) for proposat No. - Fp/HR/Approach/4s8zffAnl0

having CA Site :- Dadri Feeder RD 9 to 10 L-Side and 6 to 10 R€ide
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